
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Spitzbarth Roland 1948 SV Zürich-Neumünster, Standschützengesellschaft57 03 78
2 Hotz Josef 1955 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 77
3 Büsser Mario 1959 V Amden, Schützen 57 03 77
4 Huber Thomas 1961 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 77
5 Plüss Willi 1963 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 76
6 Berger Guido 1967 S Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 76
7 Gmür Peter 1974 S Amden, Schützen 57 03 76
8 Hauser Urs 1987 E Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 76
9 Mundt Sebastian 1988 E Staufen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 76
10 Röthlisberger Fabian 1989 E Kirchberg, Schützen 57 03 76
11 Plüss Flavia 1992 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 76
12 Baumgartner Stephan 1957 V Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 75
13 Schreiber Sibylla 1967 S Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 75
14 Mangold Joel 1996 E Hemmiken, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 75
15 Rieben Hansjörg 1953 SV Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 74
16 Büsser Max 1953 SV Amden, Schützen 57 03 74
17 Gmür Beat 1954 V Amden, Schützen 57 03 74
18 Sutter Alfred 1963 V Hemmiken, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 74
19 Cagienard Jörg 1965 S Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 74
20 Gmür Urs 1972 S Amden, Schützen 57 03 74
21 Kuhn Marco 1973 S Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 74
22 Pfister Marc 1989 E Kirchberg, Schützen 57 03 74
23 Herzog Kai 1996 E Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 74
24 Röllin Terry 2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 73
25 Spiess Ernst 1945 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 73
26 von Arx Severin 1957 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 73
27 Thommen Gottfried 1965 S Hemmiken, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 73
28 Hämmerli Josef 1972 S Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein 57 03 73
29 Dietiker Marcel 1972 S Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 73
30 Leipold-Beck Max 1979 E Jonen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 73
31 Meier Adrian 1979 E Hemmiken, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 73
32 Reichlin Dario 2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 72
33 Häfeli Theo 1941 SV Seon, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 72
34 Gardi René 1947 SV Laupersdorf, Schützenverein 57 03 72
35 Sonderegger Heinz 1952 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 72
36 Uldry René 1953 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 72
37 Peier Markus 1953 SV Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57 03 72
38 Gmür Benedikt 1958 V Amden, Schützen 57 03 72
39 Stoll Dieter 1958 V Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 72
40 Hug Martin 1959 V Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 72
41 Vogel Daniel 1961 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 72
42 Gmür Stefan 1978 E Amden, Schützen 57 03 72
43 Röllin Benno 1980 E Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 72
44 Gmür Reto 1981 E Amden, Schützen 57 03 72
45 Giese René-Horst 1988 E Jonen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 72
46 Hofmann Walter 1948 SV Kaisten, Feldschützen 57 03 71
47 Gärtner Bruno 1958 V Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 71
48 Schalt Silvano 1959 V Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57 03 71
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49 Meier Donat 1963 V Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 71
50 Zurfluh Damian 1967 S Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57 03 71
51 Gmür Rolf 1969 S Amden, Schützen 57 03 71
52 Vogt Manuela 1987 E Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 71
53 Scholer Hans-Ulrich 1944 SV Diegten, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 70
54 Frei Walter 1958 V St. Pantaleon, Feldschützen 57 03 70
55 Meier Markus 1961 V Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 70
56 Keller Bruno 1963 V Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schützenverein57 03 70
57 Stampfli Marcel 1966 S Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschützen57 03 70
58 Munzinger Viktor 1963 V Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57 03 69
59 Kohler René 1964 S Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57 03 69
60 Steiner Michael 1978 E Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 57 03 69
61 Jäggi André 1955 V Wangen an der Aare, Schützen 57 03 68
62 Riedweg Arthur 1956 V Buchs LU, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 68
63 Geissbühler Kevin 1995 E Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 57 03 68
64 Schmid Karl 1953 SV Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 67
65 Crisp Martin 1955 V Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 67
66 Schwaller Anton 1954 V Wangen an der Aare, Schützen 57 03 66
67 Maag Gottlieb 1956 V Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 66
68 Schaub Markus 1956 V Wenslingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 66
69 Kuonen Marinus 1968 S Oberegg, Feldschützen 57 03 66
70 Benz Ulrich 1983 E Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein 57 03 66
71 Richner Hermann 1946 SV Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57 03 65
72 Bäckman Jonas 1967 S Seon, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 65
73 Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 65
74 Büttiker Fritz 1943 SV Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57 03 64
75 Drittenbass Peter 1946 SV Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 64
76 Meier Franz 1951 SV St. Pantaleon, Feldschützen 57 03 64
77 Waldmeier Andreas 1961 V Obermumpf, Schiessverein 57 03 63
78 Dubach Sonja 1977 S Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 58
79 Staub Anton 1956 V Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 57
80 Kocher Beat 1957 V Diegten, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 54
81 Rhyner Bläsi 1952 SV Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 53
82 Antonucci Antonio 1961 V St. Pantaleon, Feldschützen 57 03 53
83 Konle Walter 1944 SV Seon, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 52
84 Bachmann Josef 1948 SV Obermumpf, Schiessverein 57 03 50
85 Wolfer Kurt 1954 V Dägerlen, Schützenverein 57 03 50
86 Eggen Alfred 1964 S Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschützen57 03 41
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1 Hasleren+1 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 371 200.00
Huber Thomas 1961 V 57 03 77
Hotz Josef 1955 V 57 03 77
Röllin Terry 2006 U21 57 03 73
Röllin Benno 1980 E 57 03 72
Reichlin Dario 2006 U21 57 03 72

2 Steinhauer Hemmiken, Schützengesellschaft 369 100.00
Mangold Joel 1996 E 57 03 75
Mangold Dominik 1993 E 90 74
Sutter Alfred 1963 V 57 03 74
Thommen Gottfried 1965 S 57 03 73
Meier Adrian 1979 E 57 03 73

3 Schibächnölli Amden, Schützen 368 75.00
Büsser Mario 1959 V 57 03 77
Gmür Urs 1972 S 57 03 74
Büsser Max 1953 SV 57 03 74
Gmür Benedikt 1958 V 57 03 72
Gmür Rolf 1969 S 57 03 71

4 Wandfluh Leibstadt, Schiessverein 366 50.00
Baumgartner Stephan 1957 V 57 03 75
Rieben Hansjörg 1953 SV 57 03 74
Kuhn Marco 1973 S 57 03 74
Stoll Dieter 1958 V 57 03 72
Gärtner Bruno 1958 V 57 03 71

5 Reckolder-Benzen D Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 361 25.00
Plüss Willi 1963 V 57 03 76
Plüss Flavia 1992 E 57 03 76
Uldry René 1953 SV 57 03 72
Vogel Daniel 1961 V 57 03 72
Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E 57 03 65

6 Risiko Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 361 20.00
Hofstetter Jürg 1958 V KA 75
Ballat Silvan 2000 E KA 73
Steiner Elisabeth 1949 SV 90 73
Betschart Reinold 1955 V KA 71
Steiner Michael 1978 E 57 03 69

7 Walensee Amden, Schützen 360 10.00
Gmür Peter 1974 S 57 03 76
Gmür Beat 1954 V 57 03 74
Gmür Reto 1981 E 57 03 72
Gmür Stefan 1978 E 57 03 72
Thoma Gallus 1941 SV 90 66

8 Homberg Zeihen, Schützenbund 360 10.00
Schreiber Sibylla 1967 S 57 03 75
Herzog Kai 1996 E 57 03 74
Meier Donat 1963 V 57 03 71
Meier Markus 1961 V 57 03 70
Deiss Kurt 1950 SV 90 70

9 Durlipse Obermumpf, Schiessverein 359 10.00
Bachmann Marcel 1976 S 90 74
Bachmann Adrian 1979 E 90 72
Zurfluh Paul 1955 V 90 72
Nägelin Jérôme 1999 E 90 71
Hurschler Lorena 2005 U21 90 70

10 Zürichsee Wädenswil, Schützenverein 352 10.00
Hauser Urs 1987 E 57 03 76
Cagienard Jörg 1965 S 57 03 74
Spiess Ernst 1945 SV 57 03 73
Sonderegger Heinz 1952 SV 57 03 72
Staub Anton 1956 V 57 03 57

11 Scharfschützen Kaisten, Feldschützen 75-73-71-70-63 352
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12 Malters 1 Malters, Schützen 74-72-71-69-65 351
13 Engelberg Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 72-71-69-69-65 346
14 Drottebuebe Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 76-72-67-66-64 345
15 Chlaus Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schützenverein 70-70-68-68-61 337
16 Mouchejäger Obermumpf, Schiessverein 68-68-67-67-67 337
17 Diegtertal Diegten, Schützengesellschaft 75-70-69-68-54 336
18 EliTesPiNneR Jonen, Schützengesellschaft 73-72-71-62-55 333
19 Fischingerbuebe Obermumpf, Schiessverein 67-66-65-65-63 326
20 Oristal 1 St. Pantaleon, Feldschützen 70-69-67-66-53 325
21 Seon D Seon, Schützengesellschaft 72-71-65-64-52 324
22 ewigi Jungschütze Obermumpf, Schiessverein 61-59-57-57-55 289
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1 Rieben Hansjörg 1953 SV Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 95 97
2 Röllin Benno 1980 E Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 98 96
3 Röllin Terry 2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 93 95
4 Spitzbarth Roland 1948 SV Zürich-Neumünster, Standschützengesellschaft57 03 96 95
5 Simonett Christoph 1955 V Frick, Freier Schiessverein 57 03 99 95
6 Dietiker Marcel 1972 S Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 96 95
7 Chenaux Claude 1976 S Gansingen, Schiessverein 57 03 97 95
8 Gäumann Hans 1949 SV Dielsdorf, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 99 94
9 Erne Karl 1950 SV Full-Reuenthal, Schiessverein 57 03 94 94
10 Kramer Ernst 1957 V Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 95 94
11 Weiss Anton 1965 S Sulz AG, Talschützen 57 03 97 94
12 Hämmerli Josef 1972 S Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein 57 03 95 94
13 Mösch Walter 1953 SV Frick, Freier Schiessverein 57 03 94 93
14 Hotz Josef 1955 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 99 93
15 Vogel Daniel 1961 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 97 93
16 Leuenberger Fredi 1969 S Buus-Maisprach, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 98 93
17 Rippstein Beat 1975 S Wittnau - Kienberg, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 89 93
18 Wollny Lukas 1981 E Tecknau, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 96 93
19 Röthlisberger Fabian 1989 E Kirchberg, Schützen 57 03 93 93
20 Pfammatter Marcel 1944 SV Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schützengesellschaft57 03 92 92
21 Spiess Ernst 1945 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 99 92
22 Fankhauser Johannes 1952 SV Münchenstein, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 88 92
23 Crisp Martin 1955 V Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 92 92
24 Zlauwinen Liliane 1966 S Dielsdorf, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 95 92
25 Berger Guido 1967 S Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 94 92
26 Kuhn Marco 1973 S Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 100 92
27 Plüss Flavia 1992 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 91 92
28 Schön Walter 1942 SV Full-Reuenthal, Schiessverein 57 03 92 91
29 Krähenbühl Andreas 1942 SV Frick, Freier Schiessverein 57 03 98 91
30 Sommer Hansruedi 1946 SV Tecknau, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 99 91
31 Sommer Otto 1948 SV Tecknau, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 87 91
32 Jenzer Mario 1952 SV Wegenstetten, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 92 91
33 Kunz Max 1955 V Ettenhausen, Militärschiessverein 57 03 90 91
34 Maag Gottlieb 1956 V Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 96 91
35 Senn Klaus 1957 V Zeiningen, Schützenverein 57 03 89 91
36 Frei Ruedi 1959 V Auenstein, Feldschützen 57 03 95 91
37 Schraner Werner 1960 V Wil / Mettauertal, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 100 91
38 Steinegger Thomas 1961 V Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57 03 92 91
39 Frei Markus 1962 V Full-Reuenthal, Schiessverein 57 03 94 91
40 Plüss Willi 1963 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 96 91
41 Bornex Eric 1965 S Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57 03 91 91
42 Bäckman Jonas 1967 S Seon, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 94 91
43 Csitei-Hug Yvonne 1968 S Kaisten, Feldschützen 57 03 92 91
44 Leipold-Beck Max 1979 E Jonen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 99 91
45 Mundt Sebastian 1988 E Staufen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 87 91
46 Etterlin Peter 1952 SV Hämikon, Schützen Lindenberg 57 03 91 90
47 Sonderegger Heinz 1952 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 93 90
48 Frei August 1954 V Oberhof, Feldschützen 57 03 84 90
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49 Wigger Josef 1955 V Root, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 96 90
50 Binggeli Martin 1957 V Tecknau, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 95 90
51 Düllick Dieter Armin 1962 V Merishausen, Schützenverein 57 03 95 90
52 Kuonen Marinus 1968 S Oberegg, Feldschützen 57 03 93 90
53 Müller Paul 1947 SV Zeiningen, Schützenverein 57 03 97 89
54 Rohner Bruno 1948 SV Ammerswil, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 88 89
55 Bussinger Hanspeter 1952 SV Rickenbach BL, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 91 89
56 Wächter Daniela 1967 S Frick, Freier Schiessverein 57 03 95 89
57 Meier Adrian 1979 E Hemmiken, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 92 89
58 Vogt Manuela 1987 E Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 95 89
59 Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 97 89
60 Mangold Joel 1996 E Hemmiken, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 99 89
61 Reichlin Dario 2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 98 88
62 Drittenbass Peter 1946 SV Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 97 88
63 Ehresheim Gerhard 1949 SV Sulz AG, Talschützen 57 03 97 88
64 Weber René 1954 V Sulz AG, Talschützen 57 03 78 88
65 Rüede Walter 1957 V Sulz AG, Talschützen 57 03 84 88
66 Mader Bernhard 1972 S Hämikon, Schützen Lindenberg 57 03 83 88
67 Geissbühler Kevin 1995 E Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 57 03 96 88
68 Maag Erich 1948 SV Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 86 87
69 Zeltner Bruno 1951 SV Wegenstetten, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 92 87
70 Schraner Peter 1956 V Sulz AG, Talschützen 57 03 96 87
71 Kim Max 1945 SV Wallbach, Schützenbund 57 03 94 86
72 Stocker Peter 1947 SV Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 96 86
73 Jäggi André 1955 V Wangen an der Aare, Schützen 57 03 91 86
74 Sigrist Stephan 1974 S Auenstein, Feldschützen 57 03 86 86
75 Benz Ulrich 1983 E Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein 57 03 93 86
76 Keller Sandro 1995 E Untersiggenthal, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 94 86
77 Brogle Georg 1945 SV Wittnau - Kienberg, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 88 85
78 Zundel Albert 1951 SV Oeschgen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 88 85
79 Graber Pius 1955 V Zeiningen, Schützenverein 57 03 99 85
80 Grütter Roland 1961 V Hornussen, Feldschützen 57 03 96 85
81 Stampfli Marcel 1966 S Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschützen57 03 93 85
82 Naoura Rami 1973 S Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein 57 03 84 85
83 Christ Daniel 1982 E Buus-Maisprach, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 87 85
84 Graf David 1991 E Full-Reuenthal, Schiessverein 57 03 95 85
85 Häfeli Theo 1941 SV Seon, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 94 84
86 Müller Günter 1944 SV Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 91 84
87 Gardi René 1947 SV Laupersdorf, Schützenverein 57 03 86 84
88 Uldry René 1953 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 79 84
89 Büchler Ernst 1953 SV Sünikon, Schiessverein 57 03 89 84
90 Schwaller Anton 1954 V Wangen an der Aare, Schützen 57 03 95 84
91 Uebelmann Paul 1950 SV Wittnau - Kienberg, Feldschützengesellschaft57 03 71 83
92 Giese René-Horst 1988 E Jonen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 92 83
93 Scholer Hans-Ulrich 1944 SV Diegten, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 78 82
94 Egli Huldrych 1945 SV Full-Reuenthal, Schiessverein 57 03 84 82
95 Wunderlin Peter 1952 SV Wallbach, Schützenbund 57 03 87 82
96 Weiss Peter 1962 V Sulz AG, Talschützen 57 03 93 82
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97 Wälli Sandra 1968 S Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schützenverein57 03 90 82
98 Brunner Eugen 1944 SV Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 79 81
99 Drittenbass Ueli 1945 SV Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 93 81
100 Sutter Hans 1946 SV Buus-Maisprach, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 94 81
101 Bürdel Anton 1952 SV Oeschgen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 82 81
102 Gentner Sabine Christine 1963 V Merishausen, Schützenverein 57 03 99 81
103 Küng Anita 1964 S Zeiningen, Schützenverein 57 03 95 81
104 Jenni Kurt 1968 S Hornussen, Feldschützen 57 03 76 81
105 Pfister Marc 1989 E Kirchberg, Schützen 57 03 93 81
106 Steinacher Franz 1954 V Wil / Mettauertal, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 84 80
107 Schmid Franz 1954 V Full-Reuenthal, Schiessverein 57 03 89 80
108 Stäuble Werner 1945 SV Sulz AG, Talschützen 57 03 84 79
109 Schmid Willy 1948 SV Dielsdorf, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 81 79
110 Töngi Urs 1958 V Ettenhausen, Militärschiessverein 57 03 97 79
111 Schweizer Jakob 1958 V Oberbözberg, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 88 79
112 Flückiger Ernst 1947 SV Tecknau, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 94 78
113 Hasler Ueli 1949 SV Zuzgen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 88 78
114 Schaub Markus 1956 V Wenslingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 93 78
115 Cagienard Jörg 1965 S Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 83 78
116 Köppel Gregor 1943 SV Hornussen, Feldschützen 57 03 99 77
117 Riedweg Arthur 1956 V Buchs LU, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 92 77
118 Waldmeier Andreas 1961 V Obermumpf, Schiessverein 57 03 90 77
119 Grauwiler Hans-Peter 1962 V Wegenstetten, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 86 77
120 Eggen Alfred 1964 S Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschützen57 03 89 75
121 Stirnimann Isidor 1945 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 99 74
122 Wolfer Kurt 1954 V Dägerlen, Schützenverein 57 03 95 73
123 Gust Sieghard 1955 V Wallbach, Schützenbund 57 03 91 73
124 Rhyner Bläsi 1952 SV Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 92 72
125 Antonucci Antonio 1961 V St. Pantaleon, Feldschützen 57 03 72 72
126 Güttinger Kurt 1945 SV Oeschgen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 80 67
127 Bachmann Josef 1948 SV Obermumpf, Schiessverein 57 03 83 61
128 Dubach Sonja 1977 S Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 75 50
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1 Düllick Dieter Armin 1962 V Merishausen, Schützenverein 57 03 370
2 Gmür Peter 1974 S Amden, Schützen 57 03 369
3 Wigger Josef 1955 V Root, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 366
4 Jenzer Mario 1952 SV Wegenstetten, Feldschützengesellschaft 57 03 365
5 Hauser Urs 1987 E Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 365
6 Spiess Ernst 1945 SV Wädenswil, Schützenverein 57 03 363
7 Bornex Eric 1965 S Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57 03 362
8 Senn Klaus 1957 V Zeiningen, Schützenverein 57 03 357
9 Zlauwinen Liliane 1966 S Dielsdorf, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 357
10 Jäggi André 1955 V Wangen an der Aare, Schützen 57 03 356
11 Gmür Urs 1972 S Amden, Schützen 57 03 355
12 Chenaux Claude 1976 S Gansingen, Schiessverein 57 03 355
13 Röthlisberger Fabian 1989 E Kirchberg, Schützen 57 03 355
14 Büsser Max 1953 SV Amden, Schützen 57 03 353
15 Gmür Beat 1954 V Amden, Schützen 57 03 353
16 Röllin Benno 1980 E Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 353
17 Benz Ulrich 1983 E Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein 57 03 353
18 Mundt Sebastian 1988 E Staufen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 350
19 Spitzbarth Roland 1948 SV Zürich-Neumünster, Standschützengesellschaft57 03 347
20 Vogel Daniel 1961 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 347
21 Thommen Gottfried 1965 S Hemmiken, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 347
22 Kuonen Marinus 1968 S Oberegg, Feldschützen 57 03 347
23 Schmid Karl 1953 SV Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 346
24 Plüss Flavia 1992 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 346
25 Röllin Terry 2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 344
26 Reichlin Dario 2006 U21 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 344
27 Fankhauser Johannes 1952 SV Münchenstein, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 343
28 Hotz Josef 1955 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57 03 343
29 Gentner Sabine Christine 1963 V Merishausen, Schützenverein 57 03 343
30 Meier Donat 1963 V Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 342
31 Gmür Stefan 1978 E Amden, Schützen 57 03 341
32 Töngi Urs 1958 V Ettenhausen, Militärschiessverein 57 03 340
33 Uldry René 1953 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 339
34 Maag Gottlieb 1956 V Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 338
35 Stoll Dieter 1958 V Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 338
36 Pfister Marc 1989 E Kirchberg, Schützen 57 03 337
37 Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 334
38 Pfammatter Marcel 1944 SV Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schützengesellschaft57 03 332
39 Hämmerli Josef 1972 S Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schützenverein 57 03 332
40 Berger Guido 1967 S Bachenbülach, Schiessverein 57 03 331
41 Herzog Kai 1996 E Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 329
42 Büsser Mario 1959 V Amden, Schützen 57 03 321
43 Schraner Werner 1960 V Wil / Mettauertal, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 317
44 Plüss Willi 1963 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57 03 317
45 Gmür Reto 1981 E Amden, Schützen 57 03 314
46 Steinegger Thomas 1961 V Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57 03 312
47 Giese René-Horst 1988 E Jonen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 312
48 Schwaller Anton 1954 V Wangen an der Aare, Schützen 57 03 309
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49 Wolfer Kurt 1954 V Dägerlen, Schützenverein 57 03 309
50 Gmür Benedikt 1958 V Amden, Schützen 57 03 305
51 Jenni Kurt 1968 S Hornussen, Feldschützen 57 03 305
52 Gmür Rolf 1969 S Amden, Schützen 57 03 305
53 Leipold-Beck Max 1979 E Jonen, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 296
54 Büchler Ernst 1953 SV Sünikon, Schiessverein 57 03 293
55 Gäumann Hans 1949 SV Dielsdorf, Schützengesellschaft 57 03 288
56 Mader Bernhard 1972 S Hämikon, Schützen Lindenberg 57 03 282
57 Köppel Gregor 1943 SV Hornussen, Feldschützen 57 03 280
58 Grütter Roland 1961 V Hornussen, Feldschützen 57 03 269
59 Waldmeier Andreas 1961 V Obermumpf, Schiessverein 57 03 269
60 Dubach Sonja 1977 S Zeihen, Schützenbund 57 03 244
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